Name
Becker
Benesch
Bolze
Billau
Carlson
Denk
Distl
Elstner
Freitag
Frihauf
Gereke
Hahn
Hecker
Kammerer
Keck
Kolberg
Koller
Krebs
Kunz
Mazan

MVZ St. Hedwig Kliniken

Vorname
Nora
Gerd
Katharina
Sonja
Nina
Reinhild
Roland
Samuel
Eva
Stephan
Stephanie
Kirsten
Elke

Merle Barbara
Matthias
Wolfgang
Michael
Christiane
Marek

MVZ St. Joseph-.Krankenhaus

Navarro Ureina
Peschel
Peters

Alicia

Thomas

Gerhard

Facharzt*innen BERLIN

Titel
Dr.
Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

MVZ am Ostbahnhof
Dr.

Dr.

Dipl. med.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dipl. med.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr. med.

Dr.

Telefon
030/343337-124
30-3123783
030-2041090
03022199 45 05
030-92790-730
030-20687996
030-9721500
030/9714526
(30)-5637221
30-47538 872
(0)30-3442071
030/49918191
(30)-7521890
030-22 5033950
030 44105 46
30-7916040
(0)30-9278402
(0)30-8333634
030-343337122
030-3814490
030 5337913
030-92790-730
(30)-7929042
030-498 57 490
030221994504

Stand Mai 2023

Stralle

Obstallee 22a
Bundesallee 95
Leipziger Str. 56
Wilhelm-Wolff-Str. 29
Berliner Allee 158
Gubener Str. 47
Rummelsburgerstr. 13
Reichenberger Str. 3
Bllowstr. 17
Kavalierstr. 4

Tegeler Weg 4

Florastr. 44
Tempelhofer Damm 145
GroR-Ziethener Chausee 1
Christburger Str. 38
Schlofstr. 41a
Esmarchstr. 19
Drakestr. 61

Obstallee 22a
Wilmersdorfer Str. 79
Grol3e Hamburger Str. 5-1
Berliner Allee 158
Leonorenstr. 3

Kapweg 3
Wilhelm-Wolff-Str. 29

PLZ
13593
12161
10117
13156
13088
10243
10315
13055
10783
13187
10589
13187
12099
12355
10405
12165
10407
12205
13593
10629
10115
13088
12247
13405
13156

Ort
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin



Pollex

Riegel
Rindtorff
Rohl

Schaal
Schafer-Ligustro
Schrod
Schihle
Schuster
Timphus
Vogel
Weingartner
Wolf

Dirk
Christine
Annette
Regine
Joachim
Monika
Leonore
Martin
Eva
Jutta
Martin
Jorg
Uwe

Dr.
Dr.

Dr.
Dr.

Dr.

(30)-92790-200
030 98431684
(30)-4297907
030 45808800
(0)30-4964076
30-55496373
(30)-6222053
30-8018000
030/ 23 112032
(30)-2946650
030-23631380
(0)30-8236007
30-54725305

Berliner Allee 158
Richterstr. 12
Thaerstr. 41
Bundesallee 136
Ollenhauerstr. 3
Urbanstr. 115
Briesestr. 70
Kirchstr. 2

GroRe Hamburger Str. 5-1
Schoénholzer Str. 6
Karl-Schrader-Str. 6
Helgolandstr. 1
HerzbergstraRe 79

13088
12526
10249
12161
13403
10967
12053
14163
10115
13187
10781
14199
10365

Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin



